TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 03, 2026, 12:08h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
GERMAN-TYPE PIPE WRENCH
VIABP225
Varnished wooden handle for paver hammer.
Key features
> German-type pipe wrench with head in forged steel and body in
Chrome Vanadium Steel.
Specifications
Head Forged steel
Material Chrome vanadium steel
Size 9" - 225 mm
Variants
Reference Size
VIABP225 9" - 225 mm
VIABP265 101/2” - 265 mm
VIABP300 12" - 300 mm